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All Drawings To Be Read In Conjunction With Structural, 

Mechanical, Hydraulic and Electrical Engineers' Detail 

Drawings And Specifications.

All Levels Indicated Taken To Australian Height Datum (AHD)

All Dimensions to Be Verified On Site (VOS) Prior To 
Construction / Manufacture.  Refer All Discrepancies To 
Nordon Jago Architects Pty. Ltd. - Drawings Are Not To Be 
Scaled From.

Refer to Detail Drawings For Typical Details.

General Notes:

• Materials & Construction For Masonry Structures to Comply With 
AS 3700-2018

• Flashing's & DPC's Installation to Comply to AS 3700-2018

• Where a damp-proof course is required, it must consist of a 
material that complies with AS/NZS 2904-1995; or impervious 

sheet material in accordance with AS 3660.1-2014

• Wall Tie Installation to Comply to AS 2699.1 and BCA F7D4

• Sarking Membranes To Be Provided To Comply With BCA F8D3,  

AS 4200.1 (Selection) & AS4200.2 (Installation)
• Waterproofing Of Internal Wet Areas Is To Comply With The 

Requirements of BCA F2D2, BCA Spec 26 & AS 3740-2021

• Damp-Proofing Of The Proposed Structure Is To Be Carried Out 

In Accordance WIth Clauses F1D6 & F1D7 of BCA2022

• Waterproofing Of External Above-Ground Areas Is To Comply 
With The Requirements Of BCA F1D5, AS4654.1 (Selection) And 

AS4654.2 (Design & Installation)

• External wall construction must be constructed wholly of materials 
that are not deemed combustible as determined by testing in 
accordance with AS 1530.1

Site Survey Based On Drawing Carried Out By AAMGROUP
Surveyors dated 15.11.22 - Refer To Drawing 42582-AAM-
ZZ-00-DR-G-1002
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Nordon Jago Architects Pty. Ltd. - Drawings Are Not To Be 
Scaled From.
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AS 3700-2018
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General Notes:

• Materials & Construction For Masonry Structures to Comply With 
AS 3700-2018

• Flashing's & DPC's Installation to Comply to AS 3700-2018

• Where a damp-proof course is required, it must consist of a 
material that complies with AS/NZS 2904-1995; or impervious 

sheet material in accordance with AS 3660.1-2014

• Wall Tie Installation to Comply to AS 2699.1 and BCA F7D4

• Sarking Membranes To Be Provided To Comply With BCA F8D3,  

AS 4200.1 (Selection) & AS4200.2 (Installation)
• Waterproofing Of Internal Wet Areas Is To Comply With The 

Requirements of BCA F2D2, BCA Spec 26 & AS 3740-2021

• Damp-Proofing Of The Proposed Structure Is To Be Carried Out 

In Accordance WIth Clauses F1D6 & F1D7 of BCA2022

• Waterproofing Of External Above-Ground Areas Is To Comply 
With The Requirements Of BCA F1D5, AS4654.1 (Selection) And 
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• External wall construction must be constructed wholly of materials 
that are not deemed combustible as determined by testing in 
accordance with AS 1530.1
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Legend: Signage

Dan Murphy's Signage
SG01a: 2081 x 322 (Qty.3)

              0.67m² (2.01m²)

Contour Cut Vinyl (External Grade) 
or Laser Cut Acrylic lettering Max. 
3mm On External Canopy

SG01b: 3000 x 463 (Qty.1) 1.39m²
Light Box Wrapped In Green 
Translucent Vinyl On Opal 
Acrylic.Illuminated.

SG01c: 10000 x 1545 (Qty.1) 

              15.45m²
Wall Mural Sign with White Paint      

SG01

Dan Murphy's Blade Sign

Location: Shop Front 
Fabric Sign with Rods Fixing To 
Wall with Masonry Screws. Screw 
Caps To Conceal Fixings.
Rods and Fixings are to Dark 
Bronze Match To Existing Door 
Hardware. 

Size: 350 x 960 (0.34m²)

QTY: 2 (0.67m²)

SG02

Dan Murphy's Signage Script

Window Decals. Digitally Printed 
On Vinyl, Applied To Glazing
Location: Shop Front Entry Door 
Match to Existing on Cellar's Door

Size: 1221 x 250 (0.31m²)
QTY: 1 

SG03

LM Dan Murphy's Script

Window Decals. Digitally Printed 
On Vinyl. Applied To Glazing
Location: Shop Front Entry Doors
Size: 610 x 250 (0.15m²)
QTY: 2 (0.3m²)

SG04

LMPG Sign

Window Decal. Digitally Printed On 
Vinyl. Applied To Glazing
Location: Shop Front Entry Door

Size: 500 x 600 (0.3m²)
QTY: 1

SG05

Trading Hours Sign
Window Decal. Digitally Printed On 
Vinyl. Applied To Glazing
Location: Shop Front Entry Doors

Size: 527 x 600 (0.32m²)
QTY: 1

SG06

Dan Murphy's Bust Signage

Wall Mural With White Paint 
Location: Carpark Entry Facade

Size: 4700 x 4750 (22.33m²)
QTY: 1

SG07

Dan Murphy's Signage

Wall Mural With White Paint 
Location: Carpark Entry Facade

Size: 2230 x 1000 (2.23m²)
QTY: 1

SG08

LLPG Dan Murphy's Signage

Wall Mural With White Paint 
Location: Carpark Entry Facade

Size: 10000 x 1124 (11.24m²)
QTY: 1

SG09

Dan Murphy's Loading Bay 

ACM Panel or Similar. Profile Cut 
White Vinyl. Rear Entry. Panel Fix 
To Wall with Min. Screws 

Size: 3610 x 800 (2.89m²)
QTY: 1

SG10

Existing brick facade
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Legend: Signage

Dan Murphy's Signage
SG01a: 2081 x 322 (Qty.3)
              0.67m² (2.01m²)
Contour Cut Vinyl (External Grade) 
or Laser Cut Acrylic lettering Max. 
3mm On External Canopy

SG01b: 3000 x 463 (Qty.1) 1.39m²
Light Box Wrapped In Green 
Translucent Vinyl On Opal 
Acrylic.Illuminated.

SG01c: 10000 x 1545 (Qty.1) 

              15.45m²
Wall Mural Sign with White Paint      

SG01

Dan Murphy's Blade Sign

Location: Shop Front 
Fabric Sign with Rods Fixing To 
Wall with Masonry Screws. Screw 
Caps To Conceal Fixings.
Rods and Fixings are to Dark 
Bronze Match To Existing Door 
Hardware. 
Size: 350 x 960 (0.34m²)
QTY: 2 (0.67m²)

SG02

Dan Murphy's Signage Script

Window Decals. Digitally Printed 
On Vinyl, Applied To Glazing
Location: Shop Front Entry Door 
Match to Existing on Cellar's Door
Size: 1221 x 250 (0.31m²)
QTY: 1 

SG03

LM Dan Murphy's Script

Window Decals. Digitally Printed 
On Vinyl. Applied To Glazing
Location: Shop Front Entry Doors
Size: 610 x 250 (0.15m²)
QTY: 2 (0.3m²)

SG04

LMPG Sign

Window Decal. Digitally Printed On 
Vinyl. Applied To Glazing
Location: Shop Front Entry Door
Size: 500 x 600 (0.3m²)
QTY: 1

SG05

Trading Hours Sign
Window Decal. Digitally Printed On 
Vinyl. Applied To Glazing
Location: Shop Front Entry Doors
Size: 527 x 600 (0.32m²)
QTY: 1

SG06

Dan Murphy's Bust Signage

Wall Mural With White Paint 
Location: Carpark Entry Facade
Size: 4700 x 4750 (22.33m²)
QTY: 1

SG07

Dan Murphy's Signage

Wall Mural With White Paint 
Location: Carpark Entry Facade
Size: 2230 x 1000 (2.23m²)
QTY: 1

SG08

LLPG Dan Murphy's Signage

Wall Mural With White Paint 
Location: Carpark Entry Facade
Size: 10000 x 1124 (11.24m²)
QTY: 1

SG09

Dan Murphy's Loading Bay 

ACM Panel or Similar. Profile Cut 
White Vinyl. Rear Entry. Panel Fix 
To Wall with Min. Screws 
Size: 3610 x 800 (2.89m²)
QTY: 1

SG10

Existing brick facade
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Scaled From.

Refer to Detail Drawings For Typical Details.

General Notes:

• Materials & Construction For Masonry Structures to Comply With 
AS 3700-2018

• Flashing's & DPC's Installation to Comply to AS 3700-2018

• Where a damp-proof course is required, it must consist of a 
material that complies with AS/NZS 2904-1995; or impervious 

sheet material in accordance with AS 3660.1-2014

• Wall Tie Installation to Comply to AS 2699.1 and BCA F7D4

• Sarking Membranes To Be Provided To Comply With BCA F8D3,  

AS 4200.1 (Selection) & AS4200.2 (Installation)
• Waterproofing Of Internal Wet Areas Is To Comply With The 

Requirements of BCA F2D2, BCA Spec 26 & AS 3740-2021

• Damp-Proofing Of The Proposed Structure Is To Be Carried Out 

In Accordance WIth Clauses F1D6 & F1D7 of BCA2022

• Waterproofing Of External Above-Ground Areas Is To Comply 
With The Requirements Of BCA F1D5, AS4654.1 (Selection) And 

AS4654.2 (Design & Installation)

• External wall construction must be constructed wholly of materials 
that are not deemed combustible as determined by testing in 
accordance with AS 1530.1

Site Survey Based On Drawing Carried Out By AAMGROUP
Surveyors dated 15.11.22 - Refer To Drawing 42582-AAM-
ZZ-00-DR-G-1002
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DM GREEN PAINT FINISH OVER PLASTERBOARD

51MM STUD FRAMEWORK (SUBJECT TO ENG ADVICE)

CROSS BRACING AS REQUIRED AT VARIOUS INTERVALS 
BETWEEN COLUMNS (SUBJECT TO ENG ADVICE)

ZONE TO RUN CABLES

558

358

294

ACCESS PANEL IN BETWEEN 
EVERY COLUMN BAY 

1
1
0
0

DM GREEN PAINT FINISH OVER 
PLASTERBOARD

BACKLIT SIGNAGE AS REQUIRED FIXED TO FRAMEWORK 
BEHIND PLASTERBOARD

FIXED TO SUBSTRATE TO ENGINEERS 
RECOMMENDATION

FIXED TO SUBSTRATE TO ENGINEERS 
RECOMMENDATION

FLEXI DUCT TO MECH ENG DETAILS

DIFFUSER TO MECH ENG DETAILS

Bulkhead

All existing heritage features are intact above and inside.
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